



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	CHEESE STRAW Large 30Cm BAG&LABEL		
Product Code	F CHS09552 BF		
Product Description	NPD05100		
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	no	no
	Celery	no	no
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	no	no
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	no	no
	Soya	no	no
	Sulphites	no	no
Ingredients	Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Mature Cheddar Cheese (37%) (Milk , Salt, Anti-caking Agent (Potato starch)), Butter (Milk), Water, Ingredient, 0093 Puff Pastry 0 (Eggs , Gluten , Milk), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Salt, Black Pepper		
Claims	Suitable for Vegetarian		
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	2275.75	2730.91
	Energy (kcal)	543.949	652.739
	Fat (g)	41.1672	49.4007
	Saturates (g)	26.6826	32.0191
	Carbohydrates(g)	29.8804	35.8565
	Total Sugars (g)	1.32428	1.58914
	Protein (g)	14.0768	16.8921
	Salt (g)	1.39035	1.66842
	Fibre (g)	1.38867	1.6664
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			